Whaddon Parish Council
Expenditure over £100 excl.VAT

12/04/22 Anglian Water
26/04/22 Redacted

04/05/22 Redacted

04/05/22 Redacted

13/05/22 St Mary's PCC
13/05/22 Harlequin Press
13/05/22 Signsense

13/05/22 Whaddon Jubilee Hall
13/05/22 Clerk

13/05/22 BHIB

25/05/22 Nash Village Hall
08/06/22 NPower

21/07/22 Redacted

21/07/22 Clerk

21/07/22 Harlequin Press
21/07/22 Redacted

21/07/22 Redacted

12/09/22 Redacted

12/09/22 Kompan Ltd

12/09/22 Redacted

12/09/22 Harlequin Press
12/09/22 Buckinghamshire Council
12/09/22 Clerk

27/10/22 Unity Trust Bank
11/11/22 PKEF Littlejohn
11/11/22 Redacted

11/11/22 Redacted

11/11/22 Clerk

11/11/22 Redacted

16/01/23 Winslow Community Bus
16/01/23 Redacted

16/01/23 Harlequin Press
16/01/23 Clerk

13/03/23 Harlequin Press
13/03/23 Buckinghamshire Council
13/03/23 Clerk

Contact the Clerk on clerk@whaddonbucks-pc.gov.uk for further information/details.

FY 2022-23

Allotment water connection
Allotment water (part payment)
Mowing

Allotment water (part payment)
Burial Ground Maintenance
Printing Whaddon Quarterly
Consultancy on Traffic

Cleaning Grant

Salary & Expenses Mar-Apr 2022
General Insurance

Jubilee Events

Electric Street Lights

Litter Picking

Salary & Expenses May-Jun 2022
Printing Whaddon Quarterly
Mowing

Mowing & Strimming

Repairs to field gate

Annual Safety Inspection

Repairs to Play Equipment

WQ Printing

Play Around the Parishes

Salary & Expenses Jul-Aug 2022
Error correction (see receipt 4/4/22)
Audit

Mowing & Weedkilling

IT Services

Salary/Expenses Sep-Oct 2022
Mowing

Donation

Erection/disposal Christmas Tree
Printing Whaddon Quarterly
Salary/Expenses Nov-Dec 2022
WQ Printing

Dog Waste Bins
Salary/Expenses Jan-Feb 2023

1,258.80
1,600.00
170.00
1,540.00
100.00
130.00
198.40
250.00
1,961.99
621.86
345.00
244.50
152.00
1,604.14
445.00
1,200.00
1,300.00
130.00
241.02
355.00
445.00
552.00
1,247.03
500.00
240.00
245.00
370.00
1,426.45
1,590.00
100.00
230.00
388.00
1,715.55
216.00
231.50
1,227.54



