Whaddon Parish Council Expenditure over £100 excl.VAT FY 2022-23

12/04/22 Anglian Water	Allotment water connection	1 250 00
26/04/22 Redacted	Allotment water (part payment)	1,258.80
04/05/22 Redacted		1,600.00 170.00
04/05/22 Redacted	Mowing	
13/05/22 St Mary's PCC	Allotment water (part payment) Burial Ground Maintenance	1,540.00
•		100.00
13/05/22 Harlequin Press	Printing Whaddon Quarterly	130.00
13/05/22 Signsense	Consultancy on Traffic	198.40
13/05/22 Whaddon Jubilee Hall	Cleaning Grant	250.00
13/05/22 Clerk	Salary & Expenses Mar-Apr 2022	1,961.99
13/05/22 BHIB	General Insurance	621.86
25/05/22 Nash Village Hall	Jubilee Events	345.00
08/06/22 NPower	Electric Street Lights	244.50
21/07/22 Redacted	Litter Picking	152.00
21/07/22 Clerk	Salary & Expenses May-Jun 2022	1,604.14
21/07/22 Harlequin Press	Printing Whaddon Quarterly	445.00
21/07/22 Redacted	Mowing	1,200.00
21/07/22 Redacted	Mowing & Strimming	1,300.00
12/09/22 Redacted	Repairs to field gate	130.00
12/09/22 Kompan Ltd	Annual Safety Inspection	241.02
12/09/22 Redacted	Repairs to Play Equipment	355.00
12/09/22 Harlequin Press	WQ Printing	445.00
12/09/22 Buckinghamshire Council	Play Around the Parishes	552.00
12/09/22 Clerk	Salary & Expenses Jul-Aug 2022	1,247.03
27/10/22 Unity Trust Bank	Error correction (see receipt 4/4/22)	500.00
11/11/22 PKF Littlejohn	Audit	240.00
11/11/22 Redacted	Mowing & Weedkilling	245.00
11/11/22 Redacted	IT Services	370.00
11/11/22 Clerk	Salary/Expenses Sep-Oct 2022	1,426.45
11/11/22 Redacted	Mowing	1,590.00
16/01/23 Winslow Community Bus	Donation	100.00
16/01/23 Redacted	Erection/disposal Christmas Tree	230.00
16/01/23 Harlequin Press	Printing Whaddon Quarterly	388.00
16/01/23 Clerk	Salary/Expenses Nov-Dec 2022	1,715.55
13/03/23 Harlequin Press	WQ Printing	216.00
13/03/23 Buckinghamshire Council	Dog Waste Bins	231.50
13/03/23 Clerk	Salary/Expenses Jan-Feb 2023	1,227.54

 $\label{lem:contact} \textbf{Contact the Clerk on clerk@whaddonbucks-pc.gov.uk for further information/details.}$